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Under 12 Girls Slalom NED Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   De Leijer Jasmijn    -12 F 5,00/34 2,00/40   1000,00 

Junior Girls under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Danlowski Nina ALF   -15 F 3,50/49 4,00/52   1000,00 

Junior Boys under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Wiedewild Janosch STL   -15 M 4,50/52 4,00/52
(Tie break: 3,00/55/18.25)

  863,64 

2   Ehlmann Lukas ALF   -15 M 3,25/52 4,00/52
(Tie break: 2,00/55/18.25)

  848,48 

3   Koenig Hannes ALF   -15 M 0,50/52 5,00/49   742,42 
4   Koelle Nils TWi   -15 M 3,00/55/18.25 1,50/49   1000,00 

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom GER Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Meier Jana-Chathreen KAL   -19 F 2,00/55/16.00 3,00/55/14.25
(Tie break: 5,00/55/14.25)

  1000,00 

2   Bossow Isabel FRI   -19 F 3,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25
(Tie break: 3,00/55/14.25)

  1000,00 

3   Ittensohn Tanja STL   -19 F 1,50/55/14.25 0,50/55/14.25   966,67 
4   Spiers Dörthe TWI   -19 F 2,50/55/18.25 3,50/55/18.25   744,44 

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom NED Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Elsendoorn Puck    -19 F 5,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   1000,00 

Open Ladies Slalom GER Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Mallwitz Chantal STL   Ope F 3,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25   1000,00 
2   Vogt Sarah KAL   Ope F 5,00/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   743,59 
3   Lenz Claudia RHE   Ope F 4,00/46 4,00/46   102,56 

Open Ladies Slalom BLR Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Meier-Gromyko Julia KAL   Ope F 4,50/55/14.25 1,00/55/12.00   1000,00 

Senior 1 Men Slalom GER Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Flick Thorsten KIE   Se1 M 3,50/55/14.25 3,00/55/13.00   1000,00 
2   Fehrmann Herbert SDA   Se1 M 5,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/14.25   871,79 
3   Schiewe Rolf KAL   Se1 M 5,00/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25   897,44 
4   Graw Martin STL   Se1 M 4,50/49 2,50/55/14.25   833,33 

Senior 2 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Usinger Jürgen FRI   Se2 M 0,50/55/16.00 1,00/55/14.25   939,39 
2   Schnugg Roland FRI   Se2 M 5,25/55/18.25 5,00/55/16.00   878,79 
3   Weiland Michael KIE   Se2 M 3,00/55/14.25 2,50/55/16.00   1000,00 
4   Baltes Dieter ALF   Se2 M 4,00/55/18.25 3,50/46   666,67 
5   Rabe Jan SUE   Se2 M 5,00/46 3,00/46   151,52 
6   Koenig Gunther ALF   Se2 M 4,50/46   136,36 
7   Koch Dieter RHE   Se2 M 2,00/46   60,61 

Senior 3 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kowalkowski Marian RHE   Se3 M 1,50/43 2,25/55/18.25   1000,00 

Under 12 Girls Tricks NED Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   De Leijer Jasmijn    -12 F 260 490   1000,00 

Junior Boys under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Ehlmann Lukas ALF   -15 M 490 1120   1000,00 
2   Wiedewild Janosch STL   -15 M 660 680   607,14 
3   Koelle Nils TWi   -15 M 160 250   223,21 
4   Koenig Hannes ALF   -15 M 130 130   116,07 

Junior Girls under 19 Tricks GER Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Ittensohn Tanja STL   -19 F 2680 2370   1000,00 
2   Bossow Isabel FRI   -19 F 1750 1930   720,15 
3   Meier Jana-Chathreen KAL   -19 F 1350 1930   720,15 

Junior Girls under 19 Tricks NED Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Elsendoorn Puck    -19 F 2300 1850   1000,00 

Open Ladies Tricks GER Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Mallwitz Chantal STL   Ope F 3260 3260   1000,00 
2   Vogt Sarah KAL   Ope F 1390 1590   487,73 
3   Lenz Claudia RHE   Ope F 1010 1120   343,56 

Open Ladies Tricks BLR Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Meier-Gromyko Julia KAL   Ope F 8720 500   1000,00 

Senior 1 Men Tricks GER Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Graw Martin STL   Se1 M 2230 3390   1000,00 
2   Fehrmann Herbert SDA   Se1 M 500 2780   820,06 
3   Schiewe Rolf KAL   Se1 M 2150 2410   710,91 
4   Flick Thorsten KIE   Se1 M 1620   477,88 

Senior 2 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Usinger Jürgen FRI   Se2 M 620 710   1000,00 

Junior Boys under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Wiedewild Janosch STL   -15 M 19,1m 20,5m   1000,00 
2   Ehlmann Lukas ALF   -15 M 18,8m 18,0m   917,07 

Junior Girls under 19 Jump GER Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Meier Jana-Chathreen KAL   -19 F 30,4m 31,7m   1000,00 
2   Ittensohn Tanja STL   -19 F 28,3m 31,2m   981,27 
3   Bossow Isabel FRI   -19 F 25,3m 24,7m   760,30 

Junior Girls under 19 Jump NED Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Elsendoorn Puck    -19 F 25,9m 25,7m   1000,00 

Open Ladies Jump GER Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Mallwitz Chantal STL   Ope F 30,9m 33,0m   1000,00 
2   Vogt Sarah KAL   Ope F 18,3m 20,7m   465,22 

Senior 1 Men Jump GER Results
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 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Fehrmann Herbert SDA   Se1 M 32,5m 37,4m   1000,00 
2   Graw Martin STL   Se1 M 36,5m 35,2m   967,15 
3   Schiewe Rolf KAL   Se1 M 28,6m 29,9m   726,28 
4   Flick Thorsten KIE   Se1 M 26,7m   609,49 

Senior 2 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Usinger Jürgen FRI   Se2 M 16,6m   1000,00 

Under 12 Boys Overall GER Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Meier Finn-Maximilian KAL   -12 M 841,46  1000,00    1841,46 
2   Astner Felix *KIE   -12 M 1000,00  743,12    1743,12 
3   Koelle Philipp TWI   -12 M 829,27  733,94    1563,21 
4   Koenig Jonathan ALF   -12 M 829,27  73,39    902,66 

Junior Boys under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Ehlmann Lukas ALF   -15 M 848,48  1000,00  917,07  2765,55 
2   Wiedewild Janosch STL   -15 M 863,64  607,14  1000,00  2470,78 

Junior Girls under 19 Overall GER Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Ittensohn Tanja STL   -19 F 966,67  1000,00  981,27  2947,94 
2   Meier Jana-Chathreen KAL   -19 F 1000,00  720,15  1000,00  2720,15 
3   Bossow Isabel FRI   -19 F 1000,00  720,15  760,30  2480,45 

Junior Girls under 19 Overall NED Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Elsendoorn Puck    -19 F 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 

Junior Boys under 19 Overall GER Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Prigge Max SDA   -19 M 992,96  1000,00  923,81  2916,77 
2   Renz Manuel STL   -19 M 1000,00  790,09  1000,00  2790,09 
3   Klein Max STL   -19 M 70,42  825,47  1000,00  1895,89 
4   Abeck Marius ALF   -19 M 957,75  77,83  368,25  1403,83 

Junior Boys under 19 Overall NED Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Van De Waarsenburg Dennis    -19 M 129,63  921,26  1000,00  2050,89 
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Open Ladies Overall GER Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mallwitz Chantal STL   Ope F 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 
2   Vogt Sarah KAL   Ope F 743,59  487,73  465,22  1696,54 

Open Men Overall GER Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Schimanski Marius KIE   Ope M 761,90  1000,00  967,17  2729,07 
2   Pech Bjoern STL   Ope M 690,48  807,59  878,79  2376,86 
3   Klein Rene STL   Ope M 873,02  687,34  803,03  2363,39 
4   Herrmann Simon KIE   Ope M 968,25  708,86  540,40  2217,51 
5   Schermer Helge KAL   Ope M 888,89  491,14  694,44  2074,47 
6   Zinser Daniel STL   Ope M 611,11  408,86  1000,00  2019,97 
7   Graw Alexander ALF   Ope M 1000,00  316,46  684,34  2000,80 
8   Dieck Felix ALF   Ope M 753,97  498,73  641,41  1894,11 
9   Kolb Marc STL   Ope M 460,32  432,91  861,11  1754,34 

10   Scherer Julian TWI   Ope M 39,68  391,14  835,86  1266,68 
11   Hoppe Torben SDA   Ope M 71,43  455,70  734,85  1261,98 
12   Hiebenga Pascal ALF   Ope M 39,68  517,72  631,31  1188,71 
13   Schmitz Michael TWI   Ope M 31,75    444,44  476,19 

Senior 1 Men Overall GER Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Graw Martin STL   Se1 M 833,33  1000,00  967,15  2800,48 
2   Fehrmann Herbert SDA   Se1 M 871,79  820,06  1000,00  2691,85 
3   Schiewe Rolf KAL   Se1 M 897,44  710,91  726,28  2334,63 
4   Flick Thorsten KIE   Se1 M 1000,00  477,88  609,49  2087,37 

Senior 2 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Usinger Jürgen FRI   Se2 M 939,39  1000,00  1000,00  2939,39 

Under 12 Boys Slalom GER Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Astner Felix *KIE   -12 M 2,50/40 5,00/55/18.25   1000,00 
2   Meier Finn-Maximilian KAL   -12 M 4,50/52 4,00/52   841,46 
3   Koenig Jonathan ALF   -12 M 3,00/52 4,00/52   829,27 
4   Koelle Philipp TWI   -12 M 4,00/52 2,50/40   829,27 

Under 12 Boys Slalom NED Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Potze Ernesto    -12 M 5,50/40 4,00/43   1000,00 
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Junior Boys under 19 Slalom GER Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Renz Manuel STL   -19 M 5,50/58/18.25 5,00/58/18.25   1000,00 
2   Prigge Max SDA   -19 M 5,25/58/18.25 1,50/58/18.25   992,96 
3   Koelle Jan TWI   -19 M 3,00/52 4,00/55/18.25   788,73 
4   Kleene Tobias SDA   -19 M 3,00/52 2,25/55/18.25   739,44 
5   Abeck Marius ALF   -19 M 4,00/58/18.25 3,50/52   957,75 
6   Sandmann Lukas SDA   -19 M 4,25/52 2,00/52   119,72 
7   Klein Max STL   -19 M 2,50/52   70,42 

Junior Boys under 19 Slalom NED Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Van De Waarsenburg Dennis    -19 M 2,00/52 3,50/52   129,63 
2   Van De Waarsenburg Rick    -19 M 3,00/55/18.25 3,00/52   1000,00 

Open Men Slalom GER Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Graw Alexander ALF   Ope M 5,50/58/13.00 3,00/58/10.75   1000,00 
2   Herrmann Simon KIE   Ope M 0,50/58/10.75 1,00/58/10.75   968,25 
3   Klein Rene STL   Ope M 1,00/58/11.25 3,00/58/12.00   873,02 
4   Schermer Helge KAL   Ope M 2,00/58/11.25 2,50/58/12.00   888,89 
5   Weiland Christian KIE   Ope M 5,50/58/14.25 1,00/58/12.00   777,78 
6   Dieck Felix ALF   Ope M 5,50/58/14.25 5,50/58/13.00   753,97 
7   Schimanski Marius KIE   Ope M 0,00/58/12.00 1,50/58/13.00   761,90 
8   Pech Bjoern STL   Ope M 1,50/58/13.00 4,00/58/14.25   690,48 
9   Zinser Daniel STL   Ope M 2,50/58/14.25   611,11 

10   Kolb Marc STL   Ope M 5,00/58/18.25   460,32 
11   Heidfeld Julian SDA   Ope M 4,00/58/18.25   444,44 
12   Hoppe Torben SDA   Ope M 4,50/52   71,43 
13   Hiebenga Pascal ALF   Ope M 2,50/52   39,68 
13   Scherer Julian TWI   Ope M 2,50/52   39,68 
15   Schmitz Michael TWI   Ope M 2,00/52   31,75 

Senior 1 Men Slalom NED Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Jettinghoff Marcel    Se1 M 5,00/55/18.25 1,00/49   1000,00 

Senior 1 Men Jump NED Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   De Leijer Joost    Se1 M 28,8m 30,8m   1000,00 
2   Jettinghoff Marcel    Se1 M 21,4m   548,08 

Open Men Jump GER Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Zinser Daniel STL   Ope M 53,3m 54,6m   1000,00 
2   Schimanski Marius KIE   Ope M 53,3m 52,0m   967,17 
3   Scherer Julian TWI   Ope M 46,7m 48,1m   835,86 



Schloß Dankern/ Haren DM / DJuS and NED 2013
20.09.2013 - 22.09.2013

Page 7
23.09.2013 - 15:30

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

4   Klein Rene STL   Ope M 44,5m 46,8m   803,03 
5   Kolb Marc STL   Ope M 49,1m 44,7m   861,11 
6   Pech Bjoern STL   Ope M 49,8m 0,0m   878,79 
7   Hoppe Torben SDA   Ope M 44,1m   734,85 
8   Schermer Helge KAL   Ope M 42,5m   694,44 
9   Graw Alexander ALF   Ope M 42,1m   684,34 

10   Dieck Felix ALF   Ope M 40,4m   641,41 
11   Hiebenga Pascal ALF   Ope M 40,0m   631,31 
12   Herrmann Simon KIE   Ope M 36,4m   540,40 
13   Schmitz Michael TWI   Ope M 32,6m   444,44 

Junior Boys under 19 Jump GER Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Renz Manuel STL   -19 M 38,3m 41,5m
(Tie break: 41,0m)

(Tie break: 36,5m)

  1000,00 

2   Klein Max STL   -19 M 39,6m 41,5m
(Tie break: 40,0m)

(Tie break: 0,0m)

  1000,00 

3   Prigge Max SDA   -19 M 37,1m 39,1m   923,81 
4   Kemper Dennis ALF   -19 M 25,8m 26,8m   533,33 
5   Koelle Jan TWI   -19 M 24,0m 26,7m   530,16 
6   Abeck Marius ALF   -19 M 21,6m   368,25 

Junior Boys under 19 Jump NED Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Van De Waarsenburg Dennis    -19 M 17,8m 19,8m   1000,00 

Under 12 Boys Tricks GER Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Meier Finn-Maximilian KAL   -12 M 1090 810
(Tie break: 490)

  1000,00 

2   Astner Felix *KIE   -12 M 610 810
(Tie break: 410)

  743,12 

3   Koelle Philipp TWI   -12 M 620 800   733,94 
4   Koenig Jonathan ALF   -12 M 40 80   73,39 

Under 12 Boys Tricks NED Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Potze Ernesto    -12 M 340 250   1000,00 

Junior Boys under 19 Tricks GER Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Prigge Max SDA   -19 M 4240 3700   1000,00 
2   Klein Max STL   -19 M 2250 3500   825,47 
3   Renz Manuel STL   -19 M 3240 3350   790,09 
4   Meier Rene SDA   -19 M 2900 3010   709,91 
5   Kleene Tobias SDA   -19 M 2950 2290   695,75 
6   Sandmann Lukas SDA   -19 M 2070   488,21 
7   Abeck Marius ALF   -19 M 330   77,83 
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Junior Boys under 19 Tricks NED Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Van De Waarsenburg Rick    -19 M 1270 1270   1000,00 
2   Van De Waarsenburg Dennis    -19 M 1170 1170   921,26 

Open Men Tricks GER Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Schimanski Marius KIE   Ope M 7900 7600   1000,00 
2   Herrmann Simon KIE   Ope M 5300 5600   708,86 
3   Klein Rene STL   Ope M 5220 5430   687,34 
4   Pech Bjoern STL   Ope M 6380 5080   807,59 
5   Heidfeld Julian SDA   Ope M 4120 4340   549,37 
6   Senge Robin TWI   Ope M 5370 2610   679,75 
7   Hiebenga Pascal ALF   Ope M 4090 2510   517,72 
8   Bruenjes Jan ALF   Ope M 4880 2290   617,72 
9   Dieck Felix ALF   Ope M 3940   498,73 

10   Schermer Helge KAL   Ope M 3880   491,14 
11   Remmert Mario KAL   Ope M 3640   460,76 
12   Hoppe Torben SDA   Ope M 3600   455,70 
13   Kolb Marc STL   Ope M 3420   432,91 
14   Zinser Daniel STL   Ope M 3230   408,86 
15   Scherer Julian TWI   Ope M 3090   391,14 
16   Graw Alexander ALF   Ope M 2500   316,46 
17   Schmitz Michael TWI   Ope M 0    

Chief Judge
Berrie Hendriks

Homologator
Joost De Leijer

Scorer
Heidi Pauen


